MEE Y\ o A WoGwoddD

lﬁﬂﬁ, page 1

= E"“’;w" SEPTEMBER 17, 1986

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:50
9:03

9:31

11:02

1l:18

11:24

11:41

11:44

12:14

12:14

The President had

9:31 The President met

D -

7:50 a.m. WEDNESDAY

breakfast.

with:

9:54

11:18

11:24

11325

12:14

12:14

12:17

George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Alton G. Keel, Jr., Acting Deputy Assistant
for National Security Affairs

Rodney B. McDaniel, Special Assistant and
Executive Secretary of the National
Security Council (NSC)

Mr. Regan

The President met for a briefing on his upcoming
meeting with the President of the Republic of
the Philippines with administration officials.
For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."

The President met with:
Secretary Baker
Mr. Regan
Mr. Poindexter
Mr. Speakes

The President met with:
Mr. Regan
Mr. Poindexter

The President greeted President of the Republic of
the Philippines, Corazon C. Aquino.
Members of the press, in/out

The President met with:
President Aquino
Richard T. Childress, Director of Asian
Affairs, National Security Council
(NSC)

The President escorted President Aquino to the
Cabinet Room.

The President and President Aquino greeted members
of the official U.S. Philippino delegations.



page 2

SEPTEMBER 17, 1986
THE WHITE HOUSE

12:17 The President escorted President Aquino to the
State Dining Room.

12:17 al

35 The President hosted a working luncheon in honor
of President Aquino. For a list of attendees,
see APPENDIX "B."

12:25 The Presidential party had lunch.

1:35 The President escorted President Aquino to the
South Grounds.

1:35 1:45 The President and President Aquino exchanged
departure statements.
Members of the press.

The President bade farewell to President Aquino.
1:50 The President returned to the Oval Office.

2:16 2335 The President met to receive the second report
of the Commission on the Bicentennial of the
Constitution with:

Warren E. Burger, Chairman of the
Commission on the Bicentennial of the
Constitution

Mr. Regan

Peter J. Wallison, Counsel

Jay B. Stephens, Deputy Counsel

Alan C. Raul, Associate Counsel

Matt Neumeier, Staff Member, Commission on
the Bicentennial of the Constitution

2:37 3:14 The President met with:
Edmund Morris, the President's biographer
Mr. Regan



	WH0917861
	WH0917862

