- hed there + worknown page
- finish SEPTEMBER 17, 1986

page 1

THE WHITE HOUSE

7:50 a.m. WEDNESDAY WASHINGTON, D.C.

7:50		The President had breakfast.
9:03	9:31	The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:31	9:54	The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Alton G. Keel, Jr., Acting Deputy Assistant
		for National Security Affairs Rodney B. McDaniel, Special Assistant and Executive Secretary of the National Security Council (NSC) Mr. Regan
11:02	11:18	The President met for a briefing on his upcoming meeting with the President of the Republic of the Philippines with administration officials. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" a."<="" href="#APPENDIX">
11:18	11:24	The President met with: Secretary Baker Mr. Regan Mr. Poindexter Mr. Speakes
11:24	11:25	The President met with: Mr. Regan Mr. Poindexter
11:41	12:14	The President greeted President of the Republic of the Philippines, Corazon C. Aquino. Members of the press, in/out
11:44	12:14	The President met with: President Aquino Richard T. Childress, Director of Asian Affairs, National Security Council (NSC)
12:14		The President escorted President Aquino to the Cabinet Room.
12:14	12:17	The President and President Aquino greeted members of the official U.S. Philippino delegations.

SEPTEMBER	17,	1986

THE	W	Η	Ι	т	Ε	HC	U	S	Е	
WASH	I	N	G	Т	ON	,	D		C	

12:17 p.m. WEDNESDAY

12:17		The President escorted President Aquino to the State Dining Room.
12:17	1:35	The President hosted a working luncheon in honor of President Aquino. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" b."<="" href="#APPENDIX">
12:25		The Presidential party had lunch.
1:35		The President escorted President Aquino to the South Grounds.
1:35	1:45	The President and President Aquino exchanged departure statements. Members of the press.
		The President bade farewell to President Aquino.
1:50		The President returned to the Oval Office.
2:16	2:35	The President met to receive the second report of the Commission on the Bicentennial of the Constitution with: Warren E. Burger, Chairman of the Commission on the Bicentennial of the Constitution Mr. Regan Peter J. Wallison, Counsel Jay B. Stephens, Deputy Counsel Alan C. Raul, Associate Counsel Matt Neumeier, Staff Member, Commission on the Bicentennial of the Constitution
2:37	3:14	The President met with: Edmund Morris, the President's biographer Mr. Regan